Anélisis provincial de superficie, rendimiento y produccién, 2021

Provincias y
Comunidades Auténomas

A Coruia
Lugo
Ourense
Pontevedra
GALICIA

P. DE ASTURIAS
CANTABRIA

Alava
Guipuzcoa
Vizcaya

PAIS VASCO

NAVARRA
LA RIOJA

Huesca

Teruel

Zaragoza
ARAGON

Barcelona
Girona
Lleida
Tarragona
CATALUNA

BALEARES

Avila

Burgos

Ledn

Palencia

Salamanca

Segovia

Soria

Valladolid

Zamora

CASTILLA Y LEON

MADRID

Albacete

Ciudad Real

Cuenca

Guadalajara

Toledo

CASTILLA-LA MANCHA

Alicante

Castellén
Valencia

C. VALENCIANA

R. DE MURCIA

Badajoz
Céceres
EXTREMADURA

Almeria

Cédiz

Cérdoba

Granada

Huelva

Jaén

Maélaga

Sevilla
ANDALUCIA

Las Palmas
S.C. de Tenerife
CANARIAS

ESPANA

SUPERFICIES Y PRODUCCIONES DE CULTIVOS

7.6.44.2. HORTALIZAS VARIAS-CHAMPINON:

Superficie Rendimiento
(areas) (kg/a)
561 1.831
23.400 2.875
351 1.500
7.000 4.000
12.650 3.870
19.650 3.916
300 750
300 750
10 8.300
117 1.600
127 2.128
20 700
80 700
100 700
44.489 3.290

Producciéon

(toneladas)

1.027

67.275

28.000

48.956

76.956

225
225

83

187

270
14
56
70

146.349
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